Date

2019-11-06

2019-12-30
2020-06-09
2020-12-21
2021-05-20
2021-08-03
2021-11-09
2022-03-24

2022-08-22

2022-10-28

2023-03-31

2023-06-08

2023-08-03

2023-10-20

2024-03-25

2024-05-24

2024-10-04

2024-11-11

2025-04-04

2025-07-17

Mileage Description

Banden

Banden
4284 Banden

Banden

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
4321 som van de kosten
10525 WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
18069 ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
25389 WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
28987  30.000 Km
34670 ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
45320 WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

60.000 Km

Int luchtfilter

Remvloeistof

Ruitenwissersproeiervloeistof

57643  Bougie
Remslang
Uitlijning.vierk.
Luchtfilter
Draagarm

65250 ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Banden
Banden
80900 WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
Banden
Banden

Ruitewiss.blad V
90.000 Km

93132  APK zonder beurt

Banden
Banden

101118 Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
Banden

110181 WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

120.000 Km

R.Schijf+blokk.V
Remblokk.achter
Ruitewiss.blad V

121489 ZOMR>WINTR Wiss
124585 Sleutelbatterij
136909 WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

APK i.c.m. beurt
Ruitewiss.blad V
Remvloeistof
150.000 Km

87529

114289

143518



